CIERK AN-O\''IELL

Reyaa Mlfares

TEXAS

Deputy

Date: January 6,2026

Substitute Trustee: SAN JUANA ALVAREZ

Substitute Trustee's Address:P.O. Box 365
La Blanca, Texas 78558

Lender

Note:

CENTEX MONTE SAGRADO, L.P., a Texas limited partnership

ONE HUNDRED SEVENTY- SIX THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED
AND NO/'t 00THS DOLLARS ($r76,900.00)

Deed of Trust

Date Septembe|l, 2022

Grantor IGNACIO GARCIA RODRIGUEZ AND VIANEY BELTRAN MARTINEZ

Lender: CENTEX MONTE SAGRADO, L.P., a Texas limited partneFhip

Recording information: A Special Warranty Deed with Vendo/s Lien dated
September 1,2022, executed by CENTEX MONTE SAGRADO, L.P., a Texas limited